
Item Number Description

09090 INLET MANIFOLD SEAL KIT A103&4

0101117873 INLET FITTING

101117648 NON-RETURN VALVE

101117656 START/STOP UPGRADE KIT

101117657 FLOW SWITCH CONNECT TUBE

101117670 SUCTION HOSE

101117673 OIL PUMP INCL. FITTINGS

101117675 FLOW SWITCH

101117684 Insulation assy B2

101117685 PSI REGULATOR VALVE ASSY

101117686 VALVE SEAT KIT

101117703 SOLENOID COIL CABLE

101117704 FAN HOUSING

101117706 ELBOW FITTING

101117707 DRIVE COUPLING

101117723 EXHAUST LIMIT SWITCH

101117724 POWER TRANSFORMER

101117730 PCP POTENTIOMETER

101117732 MAIN CIRCUIT BOARD

101117741 TEMP SENSOR

101117748 HOSE PLUG

101117749 CABLE GROMMET

101117759 IGNITION TRANSFORMER

101117760 IGNITION WIRE

101117763 HP HOSE DN6 15 FOR HW AND SWIV

101117781 CABLE GROMMET

101117784 Float valve 3/4 DN10 (long arm) PE foam

101117790 COIL

101117791 FLOW SWITCH KIT CPL

101117798 Magnet housing cpl.

101117799 FLOW SWITCH HOUSING

101117800 REED SWITCH KIT

101117801 BUSHING

101117802 REGULATION HANDLE

101117803 ADJUSTMENT KNOB

101117804 RETAINER SPRING

101117805 ADAPTER

101117806 HOSE COMPLETE

101117807 PISTON KIT FOR GXR CERAMIC

101117837 FLAME SENSOR

101117839 MOTOR TERMINAL STRIP

101117876 CIRCLIP

101117877 SUCTION WATER LIMITER

101117883 STOP BRACKET

101117884 SEAL KIT

101117890 VENTING VALVE HOUSING



101117891 MICRO SWITCH

101117896 Piston cpl.

101117907 HOSE DN8X700

101117912 HOSE DN8 600MM

101117913 ELBOW

101117915 FUEL NOZZLE HOLDER

101117917 END STOP VALVE

101117924 Plug 1/8

101117926 FILTER

101117929 WATER INLET

101117935 MOTOR 2.0 KW 1X220/60HZ

101117947 RUN CAPACITOR 100UF

101117948 RUN CAPACITOR 70UF

101117950 SAFETY VALVE 200BAR

101117954 WOBBLE DISC 7.5

101117959 IGNITION TRANSFORMER 120V

101117964 LANCE HOLDER

101117969 START RELAY

101117978 FUEL PUMP COMPLETE 24V

101117987 SOLENOID 24V KIT

101117989 OIL PUMP SP55B 4316M KIT

101117990 NEPTUNE 3 START CAPACITOR KIT

101118003 START CAPACITOR

101118004 CAPACITOR KIT 40UF

101118010 SCREW KIT FOR FLOW CONTROL

101118012 FLOWSWITCH COMPLETE

101118013 FUEL NOZZLE 2.25 GAL H60

101118021 MOTOR 6.7KW/230/400/3

101118025 MOTOR 5.2KW/220/1 MEC112

101118032 FLOWSWITCH HOUSING KIT

101118033 SCREW  M3X6 BRASS DIN 84 ISO 1207 KIT

101118041 ANDELI AUXILIARY CONTACT

101118043 NEPTUNE 2 FUEL TANK ASSEMBLY

101118049 CONTROL UNIT - KIT NA6

101118050 SEALING KIT FOR NA6

101118051 PLUG FOR UNLOADER VALVE FA - KIT NA6

101118055 MAGNET AND HOUSE FOR FLOW SWITCH-KIT NA6

101118056 RETURN VALVE BY-PASS - KIT NA6

101118057 SEAL KIT FOR CYLINDER BLOCK NA6

101118059 RETURN SPRING - KIT NA6

101118060 CYLINDER BLOCK - KIT NA6

101118062 OUTLET/INLET VALVE KIT - NA6

101118063 INLET MANIFOLD KIT - NA6

101118066 PISTON KIT NA6

101118067 FRONT BEARING COVER CPL.

101118078 WATER INLET KIT FOR NA5

101118080 SEAL KIT FOR WATER INLET FOR NA5 FA PA



101118083 SEAL KIT FOR STEM FOR NA5 PA

101118084 MICROSWITCH BOX W/O MICROSW. NA5 PA

101118087 HOLDING PRESS. VALVE REP. KIT NA5 PA

101118090 MICROSW. ACTIVATION REP. KIT  NA5 PA

101118093 COIL OUTLET T FITTING

101118094 COUPLING KIT 90D ISO 8434 M18X1.5 THREAD

101118095 NEPTUNE 7 MOTOR MOUNT KIT

101118097 NA5 WATER SEAL KIT

101118099 FUEL TANK SEAL KIT

101118100 FRONT FOOT FOR POSEIDON KIT

101118101 HANDLE KIT

101118115 WATE REGULATION KIT

101118117 CONTROL UNIT - KIT NA5

101118118 OPENING VALVE REP. KIT NA5 NA6 FA

101118120 HOLDING PRESSURE VALVE KIT NA5 PA -UK AU

101118121 VALVE KIT - NA5

101118123 WATER SEAL KIT W/NEW SUPPORT RING - NA5

101118126 DAMPER KIT NA5 PA

101118127 START RELAY KIT

101118159 BY PASS VALVE KIT-NEPTUNE 4/5

101118173 OIL SENSOR W/PLUG KIT

101118177 GENERATOR KIT FOR NEPTUNE PE/D

101118180 Brake Arm Kit

101118183 PISTON KIT FOR VENTING VALVE

101118184 RETURN VALVE BY-PASS - KIT MH

101118186 PRESSURE BUILD UP VALVE D3.0 KIT

101118188 MICRO-SWITCH KIT

101118191 Sealing KIT for male stud

101118197 Opening pressure valve 200 bar

101118219 FLOW CONTROL PA 250BAR MH4 KIT

101118220 2xIGNITION CORDS (kit)

101118226 MOTOR 6.5KW 400 415 230 3 50 KIT

101118228 FLOW REGULATION KIT NA5 PA(DAMPER)

101118230 MALE STUD F.NON-RET.VALVE 1/2"-M22X1ûKIT

101118231 FLOW CONTROL COMPL.

101118236 PCBA NEO PLATFORM 13 SC KIT

101118238 PUMP KIT - NA5.2

101118239 PISTON KIT - NA5.2

101118240 BEARING KIT FA & PA - NA5.2

101118243 WOBBLE DISC 10.2 DEG. BEARING KIT NA5.2

101118247 WOBBLE DISC 8.7 DEG. BEARING KIT NA5.2

101118248 WOBBLE DISC 7.74 DEG. BEARING KIT NA5.2

101118250 WOBBLE DISC 6.1 DEG. BEARING KIT NA5.2

101118253 HOLDING PRESSURE VALVE REP. KIT NA5.2 PA

101118254 Kit, Repair - None Retrun Valve

101118255 STEM PLUS SEALING REP. KIT NA5 PA

101118257 BYPASS VALVE REP. KIT NA5 PA



101118277 WATER SEAL NA6 HEAVY DUTY HOT WATER KIT

101118298 BANJO SCREW COMPLETE

101119410 REP. KIT GASKETS

101119411 REP.KIT PISTON

101119415 REP.SET WATER VOLUME POSEIDON

101119417 FITTING DIN3955 L18A G3/4 INOX

101119418 FITTING DIN3955 L22A G3/4 INOX

101119480 REPAIR KIT HANDLE

101119482 REPAIR KIT TRIGGER

101119483 REPAIR KIT RELEASE HANDLE

101119484 REP KIT ERGO 3000

101119485 REPAIR KIT SEAL SWIVEL

101119486 REPAIR KIT VALVE

101119488 REPAIR KIT O-RING VALVE

101119489 SPACER & SPRING

101119496 REPAIR KIT ERGO

101119497 REPAIR KIT VARIO PRESS

101119498 REP KIT SEALS PRES GAUGE

101119499 HIGH PRESSURE COUPLINGS KIT

101119736 NOZZLE+INDICATION RING 0350

101119737 NOZZLE+INDICATION RING 0370

101119738 Nozzle + Indicator Ring # 4

101119739 NOZZLE+INDICATION RING 0435

101119740 NOZZLE + INDICATION RING 0450

101119741 NOZZLE + INDICATION RING 0500

101119742 NOZZLE + INDICATION RING 0530

101119743 NOZZLE 0550 INDICATION RING NEONGREEN

101119744 NOZZLE + INDICATION RING 0600

101119745 NOZZLE + INDICATION RING 0640

101119746 NOZZLE + INDICATION RING 0650

101119747 NOZZLE + INDICATION RING 0680

101119748 NOZZLE + INDICATION RING 0700

101119749 INDICATION RING + NOZZLE 0750

101119750 NOZZLE + INDICATION RING 0800

101119762 NOZZLE + INDICATION RING 1500

101119848 VALVE KIT CHLORINE RESISTANT

101119850 KIT- THRUST RING & BACK UP RING

101221030 Tool Box, Service - Nilfisk

101405730 HOSE HIGH PRESSURE

101405731 HOSE HIGH PRESSURE DUO BOOSTER

101405770 HOSE DN8 1 WIRE 10M W.ERGO FEMALE COUPL.

101406054 SPONGE RUBBER  + 4  1M

101406056 PLASTIC HOSE 1 INCH ARM L 1M

101406100 CHEMICAL HOSE 6X3-5 METERS

101609342 FILTER

101814685 SPACER 25X 8.2X25MM

101814693 TAPTITE SCREW



101814705 SCREW 3X10 TORX DIN 7985

102406545 CONNECTING PIECE

102602517 RETURN SPRING

103004342 JOINT TORIQUE 1786X262

103004366 O-RING

103403267 FLOAT VALVE COMPL.

103821729 FUSE

103821821 REED SWITCH

103821823 SIGNAL LIGHT ATTACHMENT GREEN

103821824 SIGNAL LIGHT ATTACHMENT RED

103821838 SWITCHING CONTACT DUO

103821839 SWITCHING CONTACT UNO

103821849 KNOB FOR CONTROL SWITCH

103821898 OVER CURRENT RELEASE 10-16AMP

103822164 SPACER ROD

103822167 CAPACITOR

103822253 CONTACTOR 440V COIL

103822301 CONTACTOR CJX2-D12-B7 24V

103822303 CONTACTOR CJX2-1810 N7 400V

103822304 CONTACTOR CJX2-D18-P7 230V

103822306 CONTACTOR CJX2-D18-B7 24V

103822309 CONTACTOR CJX2-D25-P7 230V

103822313 CONTACTOR 12-25A 50/60HZ 24V

103822314 CONTACTOR CJX2-D32 32A 230V  3P+NO

103822315 CONTACTOR CJX2-D32-M7 220V

103822317 CONTACTOR CJX2-D32 32A 24V  3P+NO

103822327 THERMAL RELAY JR28-25 12-18AMP

103822328 THERMAL RELAY 17-25AMP

103822329 THERMAL RELAY 23-32AMP

103822833 Contactor - CJX2-D 400V

10-3-900-105 Nilfisk, Uno - 460 Volt 3 Phase

104601172 SUPPORTING BLOCK HX66-12-50

104601175 BRACKET FOR PIPE 25MM

105301631 Anti-Stone Set SV1 - 6x1 L

106162552 VALVE PRESSURE 180 BAR

106162562 VALVE SEAT KIT

106162567 VALVE KIT

106163024 O-RING

106174801 POSEIDON 3-39 PE

106174805 POSEIDON 5-59 PE

106228472 IMPELLER

106268028 EXH limit switch

106268030 ELECTRODE IGNITION WIRE KIT

106268032 REED SWITCH KIT

106268033 SAFETY THERMOSTAT KIT

106268053 GENERATOR SHAFT

106268061 BELT 7-61PE



106268101 HOSE COUPLING W/UNION NUT AND GASKET

106268112 HP HOSE DN10X625MM

106402070 SPRAY HANDLE COMPL. ERGO 3000

106402075 ERGO 3000 QUICK COUPLING F 3/8

106402110 SIDE BAR COMPL.

106402150 DOUBLE LANCE W/O NOZZLE L 9CM

106402151 LANCE UNIV 3000W/O NOZZLE 4

106402152 LANCE UNIVERSAL 3000 W/O NOZZ

106402191 ERGO 3000 GUN W.SWIVEL LOCK+VARIO PRESS

106402281 FLEXOPOWER PLUS 39IN

106402293 TURBOHAMMER PLUS W11 060 44IN

106402294 TURBOHAMMER PLUS W11 070 44IN

106402425 NOZZLE PROTECTION F. TORNADOL.

106402432 SPINDEL F. LANCE

106402434 HOUS F.SEAT TORNADO 3000 LANCE

106402502 HOSE RELEIF ERGO 3000

106402503 PIN

106402512 AXLE FOR ERGO GUN

106402560 TURN BUTTON F.TORNADOLANC BLUE

106402765 BRUSH W/ADAPTOR

106403002 TURBOHAMMER PLUS W12 040 44IN

106403010 TORNADO PLUS 1120 BEND W/O NOZZLE

106403011 TORNADO PLUS DUAL 39IN

106403012 TORNADO PLUS DUAL 82IN

106403013 TORNADO PLUS DUAL 25IN

106403025 POWERSPEED VARIO PLUS 064 30IN

106403031 UNIVERSAL PLUS STRAIGHT 61IN

106403034 UNIVERSAL PLUS BENT 48IN

106403035 UNIVERSAL PLUS BENT 44IN

106403036 UNIVERSAL PLUS BENT 37IN

106403095 POWERSPEED VARIO PLUS 064 44IN

106403096 POWERSPEED VARIO PLUS 068 44IN

106403115 SHELL FOR DOUBLE LANCE

106403117 VALVE KNOB

106403119 SUPPLYER TUBE

106403122 ERGO 2000 STANDARD W. HOSE SWIVEL

106403123 ERGO 2000 VARIO PSI SWIVEL INC

106403143 MC Hose Reel Complete

106403184 MH Hose Reel Complete

106403194 FILTER for Water Brake Tank

106408052 KIT GASKETS

106408060 INLET TUBE

106408061 LOW PRES. TUBE W. NOZZLE L 104

106408064 TUBE LOW PRESSURE W/NOZZLE

106408070 HIGH PRESSURE TUBE L 104CM

106408073 HIGH PRESSURE TUBE

106408138 REPAIR KIT VARIO NOZZLE 0700



106408140 NOZZLE HEAD COMPL 0700

106408188 DIN 913 M4X20 POINTED SCREW

106408189 NUT M8 X 1 FOR UNLOADER VALVE FA

106408192 OUTLET FITTING FA AXIAL OUTLET

106408193 SCREW   M8  X 20  8.8 DIN 912 FZB

106408194 UNLOADER FA NA6

106408197 PUMP HEAD D24 NA6

106408206 CYL. ROLLER BEARING K81 212-TV AX. D11

106408207 BEARING TRACK THRUST

106408208 COPPER SEALING 17X25X1.5

106408210 WOBBLE DISC POLISHED 4.3DEG

106408216 REED SWITCH

106408223 UNLOADER HOUSING

106408234 NILFISK FOAMSPRAYER VARIO 1 LTR 037

106408235 NILFISK FOAMSPRAYER VARIO 1 LTR 055

106408244 HOSE áD6X2,5 - 5 meters

106408258 MOTOR 390W 200-220V 50-60HZ

106426025 PLC ALPHA

107120313 HOSE BARB

107120314 HOSE BARB

107120500 PROP

107120501 FLOW SWITCH

107120504 FLOW SWITCH

107120567 PISTON F BY-PASS VALVE

107120600 FILTER HOUSING POSEIDON

107120603 NIPPLE

107120607 BUSHING

107120609 HOLDER

107120700 THRUST COLLAR KIT

107120701 CYLINDER HEAD

107120703 BEARING TRACK

107120704 BEARING TRACK

107120705 WOBBLE DISC 1

107120707 WOBBLE DISC 3

107120708 WOBBLE DISC 4

107120710 WOBBLE DISC 6

107120714 WOBBLE DISC 10

107120716 WOBBLE DISC 12

107120718 WOBBLE DISC 15

107120751 MOTOR 6.5KW  440 220 3 60

107120757 MOTOR 5.0KW 1Z208-230V 60HZ

107121500 CONNECTION PLATE

107121501 PLUG

107121503 NIlfisk Banjo Bolt

107140321 SPACER FOR OIL SEAL 03 PUMP D31

107140615 FRONT BEARING COVER COMPLETE

107140617 REAR BEARING COVER



107140877 OIL CONTAINER TOP

107140879 OIL CONTAINER BOTTOM

107140881 TORX SCREW M5X12

107140882 O-RING  15.0 X 3.0 SMS 1586 NBR70

107140883 OIL CONTAINER TOP W/LEVEL SENSOR

107140884 UNLOADER PA NA5

107140893 CAPACITOR 60UF 450V

107140914 WATER REGULATION C3

107140927 DISTRIBUTOR

107140961 WHEEL CAP D300 UNITOR

107140967 START RELAY RVA4N0C

107140968 START RELAY SCREW TERMINALS

107140974 CAPACITOR 160UF 400/450V

107141430 FLOW SWITCH OUTLET FITTING

107141513 BOLT M12X65

107141514 O-RING D4 X D1.5 NBR 90

107141515 SCREW M3X8 ISO7380 FZG TORX 10

107141516 OUTLET FITTING NA5 PA

107141600 CABINET FRONT NILFISK MC 5M

107141602 CABINET FRONT NILFISK MC 6P

107141603 CABINET FRONT NILFISK MC 7P

107141607 WHEEL W. BRAKE D125

107141609 OIL CONTAINER ADAPTER PLATE

107141614 SCREW FITTING

107141616 ANGLE FITTING COMPLETE

107141617 BUMPER BOTTOM

107141618 BUMPER TOP

107141621 FRAME

107141623 FRAME HANDLE

107141625 CABLE HOOK

107141627 TORX SCREW

107141629 HOSE HOOK

107141630 Lance Holder

107141632 CABLE HOOK

107141634 REAR END

107141644 E-BOX TOP F. 1-POS SWITCH AND DET. BLACK

107141645 E-BOX TOP F. 2-POS SWITCH AND DET. BLACK

107141648 MANOMETER 0-300 BAR

107141653 MANOMETER TUBE FA MODELS

107141654 E-BOX BOTTOM DRILLED /CABLE/

107141666 PCB POSEIDON 5-6-7

107141667 LOCK WASHER

107141668 WATER INLET PIPE NA5/NA6

107141669 WATER INLET PIPE C3

107141670 RUBBER ELBOW NA5/NA6

107141671 RUBBER ELBOW C3

107141672 HANDLE KNOB



107141697 RUBBER ELBOW NA5/NA6 FA

107141706 E-BOX BOTTOM DRILLED CABLE AND

107141727 WASHER

107141729 Start relay RVAH 4AH 3C

107141730 DISCHARGE RESISTOR 15KOHM/7W

107141732 CAPACITOR 140UF

107141733 CAPACITOR 100UF

107141790 UNLOADER VALVE NEPTUNE 3-7

107141838 SCREW K50X18 WN1451 BLACK TORX

107141953 MOTOR 6.7KW 220-440/230-400/3 50/60HZ-EU

107141954 MOTOR 5.5 KW 220/230-400/440/3/50/60 EU

107141955 MOTOR 5.2 KW/220/1 60HZ  5-52 US

107141967 D-BEARING COVER COMPLETE NA5.2

107141968 CYL.SCREW M12X80 WITH NORDLOCK WASHER

107141969 WASHER NLX12SP ?12.5X?19.5X3.5MM

107141982 OIL PLUG W/O-RING AND MAGNET N

107141985 CYLINDER HEAD NA5.2 W. SCREWS

107142071 MOTOR BRACKET POSEIDON 7

107142275 Fan RF

107142276 COVER FOR FAN

107142277 REAR BEARING COVER

107142593 HOLDING WASHER PE 0,06

107142624 MOTOR NA5.2 - 5.2KW/230V/60HZ/1PH

107142625 MOTOR NA6 - 5.2KW/230V/60HZ/1PH

107142626 MOTOR C3 - 5.2KW/230V/60HZ/1PH

107142634 MOTOR NA5.2 - 1.7KW/120V/60HZ/1PH

107142636 CAPACITOR 140UF 400/450V RP-2 WIRE=995MM

107142637 CAPACITOR 100UF 400/450V RP-2 WIRE=160MM

107142640 START RELAY MC 5/6/7 230V (RVAH 2AC OC)

107142641 START RELAY FOR MC 5 120V (RVAH 2AC OC)

107143003 REGULATOR KNOB NA5/NA6 NILFISK

107143022 COVERING FOR HANDLE LEFT

107143025 CABLE HOOK CLAMP BLUE

107143033 Level Sensor Fuel Tank

107143035 FUEL TANK 15L

107143044 PCBA NEO UI LED cpl. MH

107143046 TOOL BOX LID

107143064 Power Transformer 220-240V/440-460V NEO

107143088 O-ring 18,72x2,62 ARP AS 568 A NBR70

107143090 ADAPTOR IN 3/8 OUT M18X1.5

107143095 Cable for solenoid valve 2x0.5

107143098 Primary cable

107143100 Flame Sensor with cable

107143107 PACKING RING D23.8XD17.28X2

107143110 NA5 PA OUTLET MACHINED

107143111 NA5 FA BYPASS VALVE MACHINED

107143112 UNLOADER HOUSE PA



107143121 Reed Switch NO w/cable

107143131 SIDE BUMPER LARGE LEFT

107143151 PCBA NEO platform 13 cpl. MH

107143168 CAPACITOR 100UF 400/450V RP-2

107143169 CAPACITOR 140UF 400/450V RP-2

107143304 Wheel +250 heavy load

107144076 OUTLET FITTING C3 FA

107144095 FLEXOPOWER HEAD

107144100 VALVE KIT-NA5

107144102 OIL SEAL KIT - NA5

107144103 PISTON KIT NA5

107144104 SPRING KIT - NA5

107144107 NON RETURN VALVE KIT-NA5

107144112 INJECTOR - NA5/NA6

107144125 FAN W LOCK RING  RF

107144137 UNLOADER PLUG NA5

107144146 NA5 PUMP OIL LITER

107144154 OIL PLUG WITH O-RING

107144276 BRAKE KNOB

107144347 BRAKE ARM SHORT, WELDED

107144413 NOZZLE 3 DOT F NA5 FA UV D1.99

107144489 SPRING FOR BRAKE ARM

107144519 GUIDE FOR BRAKE

107145038 FAN INCL. SEAL V-RING

107145440 STRAINER VALVE COMPLETE

107145570 CLAMPING RING D25XD42X3

107145637 WHEEL D300X65

107145780 WHEEL CAP FOR WHEEL +300X65 - NILFISK

107146724 MC 5M-2300/4,8

107146737 MC 5M-1200/3,0

107146750 MC 6P-2300/5

107146808 MC 7P-2300/5

107146814 MC 7P-2800/5,5

107146870 MH 5M-2610/3.5 PA 440/3/60 E24

107146884 MH 3C-1300/1.9 PA 120/1/60 US

107146902 MH 3M-2000/2.6 PA 220-230/1/60 US

107146913 MH 4M-2800/3,8 FA 220-230/1/60 US

107146914 MH 4M-3000/4 FA 220-230/440-460 US

107146943 MH 5M-3000/4/ PA 220-230/1/60 US

107146944 MH 5M-3000/4.8 PA 220-230/440-460/3 US

107146986 MH 7P-3000/5.4 FA 220-230/440-460/3 US

107146987 MH 7P-2500/5 FA 220-230/1/60 US

107300151 M/P UNO/DUO 3X440-220 60HZ 1280

107300152 M/P UNO/DUO 3X440/220-60 1200

107302069 PISTON COMPLETE

107302071 NIPPLE LOCK W/PIN & 0-RING

107302105 HOSE TAIL



107302120 FILTER HOUSING

107302122 PLUG

107302147 HOSE TAIL

107302156 DISTRIBUTOR BLOCK

107302172 HOSE COMPLETE

107302182 BY-PASS VALVE CPL.

107305054 HOSE

107306032 REED SWITCH

107306036 TERMINAL SENSOR

107306053 PRESSURE SWITCH

107306077 ELECTRICAL BOX COVER

107306078 BOTTOM EL-BOX

107306084 RAIL MOUNTING

107306160 DUO 7 3 PHASE PSI SWITCH

107307051 REP.KIT FOR OIL SAFETY CUT OUT

107307210 PRESSURE GAUGE PIPE

107307211 PUMP BRACKET

107307252 VALVE COVER MACHINED

107307253 PISTON SPARE

107307326 Contactor CJX2-D18 18A 24V (3P+NO)

107307344 PRESSURE TRANSMITTER

107307348 M12X1 CONNECTOR W/CABLE

107307369 GASKET 21X30X2

107318067 FEED PUMP 1X230 UP20-45 N 150

107318191 TERM.BLOCK PUSH IN P-SER.PDU 6/10

107318192 TERM.BLOCK PE PUSH IN P-SER.PPE6/10

107318244 O RING 51.6X2.4

107340542 SC UNO 7P - 440V/3PH/60Hz

107340622 SC DUO 7P -  440V/3PH/60Hz

107370960 DELTA BOOSTER OIL C/O UPGRADE

107371003 SC UNO Stainless Steel Frame & Cabinet - Factory Installed Only

107371004 *** THIS REQUIRES A CUSTOM QUOTE***  SC DUO Stainless Steel Frame & Cabinet - Factory Installed Only

107371026 ACCESSORY REMOTE CONTROL 6 FUNCTIONS

107409103 CASTOR D75X100

1080HPW TAPERED RING

1081HPW CAP NUT

11060 STARTER RELAY  220V AC

1117035 FLOAT VALVE

1117357 ADJUSTING KNOB COMPL.

1117381 ADJUSTING KNOB COMPL.

1117597 PRSR GUN SWIVEL

1117642 U-SLEEVE PK OF 3 PCS

1118066 TRIGGER GUN QC REPAIR KIT

1118074 TRIGGER GUN VALVE REP.KIT

1118132 QC REP.KIT INLET/OUTLET

1118512 SAFETY VALVE REP.KIT

1118520 03K BY-PASS VALVE REP.KIT



1118538 03K/V BY-PASS VALV REP.KIT

1118546 BY-PASS VALVE 02 REP.KIT

1118580 REP.KIT BY-PASS VALVE AUTO S/S

1119011 TEMP.SENSOR REP.KIT

1119013 A2 BY-PASS VALVE REP.KIT

1119014 INJECTOR REP.KIT

1119017 A2 SEALS KIT

1119019 INJECTOR REP.KIT

1119029 REP.KIT F. VALVE SYSTEM

1119031 BY-PASS VALVE REP.KIT

1119034 PRESSURE SWITCH REP.KIT

1119035 03 SHORT SEALS REP.KIT

1119037 A2/02 SHORT SEAL KIT

1119107 REP KIT F. FOAMINJECTOR

1119195 REP.KIT F. VALVE SYSTEM

1119202 REP.KIT CERAMIC PISTON

1119209 REP. KIT VALVE SYSTEM

1119210 REP. KIT FOR INLET ELBOW

1119212 REP.KIT SEALS

1119227 VALVE CONE REP. KIT

1119236 INSULATION KIT FOR BOILER

1119238 REP.KIT FILTER HOLDER

1119239 REP.KIT RETURN LID

1119244 THERMAL SENSOR W/O-RING

1119248 VALVE CONE REP.KIT

1119288 REP.KIT VENTING VALVE

1119302 ELECTRODE CAP REP.KIT

1119303 ELECTRODE REP.KIT SHORT

1119310 VALVE KIT

1119315 BY-PASS VALVE REP.KIT

1119317 VENTING VALVE REP.KIT

1119318 NON RETURN VALVE REP.KIT

1119319 FLOW SWITCH REP. KIT

1119322 FOAM INJECTOR 02-03 REP.KIT

1119323 NOZZLE  INJECTOR 03 REP.KIT

1119327 NOZZLE GUARD REPKIT

1119331 REP.KIT.FOAM. INJ. HIGH RESIST

1119380 HIGH PRESSURE NOZZLE 05 YELLOW

1119382 HIGH PRESSURE NOZZLE 06 GREEN

1119383 HIGH PRESSURE NOZZLE 065 GRAY

1119402 KEW GUN OLD STYLE

1119404 KIT OVERFLOW SWITCH

1119406 NON RETURN VALVE REP. KIT

1119407 REP KIT INJ. NOZZLE

1119566 Non-return valve kit

1119568 B-PASS VLV GASKETSREP.KIT

1119570 GASKETS C3 REP.KIT



1119571 GASKETS  REDUCED  REP.KIT

1119589 REP. KIT FOR CABLE

1119590 REP. KIT FOR PISTON

1119591 O-RING AND PISTON RING

1119592 REP. KIT FOR PISTON

1119671 REP.KIT SEALING RING

1119701 REP.KIT FLOW SWITCH

1119707 VALVE SYS REP. KIT

1119801 REP.KIT. SEALING SYSTEM

1119815 REPAIR KIT NOZZLE W/ O-RING

1119820 OIL SEAL 03/C3 REP.KIT

1119830 REP. KIT SPRAY LANCE

1119831 REP. KIT. NON-RETURN VALV

11691 RIVET

1205715 PULLER KUKKO 20-1

1205939 TOOL QC SEAL GUN

1206598 03 SHAFT SEAL SLEEVE

1206812 03 O-RING SLEEVE

1216506 INLET SEAT PULLER

1220090 PUNCH FOR MOUNT SLEEVE

1220429 SPECIEL TOOL F. OIL GASKET 03

1220430 GAUGE-TEST PRESSURE

1226 COUPLING

12263 NUT

12496 NUT M6 x 1mm SC

126486741 SPRAY HANDLE WITH HOSE 8M

127440011 HOSE REEL ADAPTER

127440029 CYLINDERBLOCK COMPLETE

128500106 DOSING VALVE

128500110 ON/OFF SWITCH

128500156 CABLE W.PLUG L.5000 US SP

128500166 HOSE

128500179 REP SEALING SYS STAINLESS SP

128500192 PISTON VALVE ASSEMBLY

128500194 INLET FITTING

128500195 INLET FILTER

128500205 HANDLE ASSEMBLY

128500751 HANDLE FOR HOSE REEL PRO

13739 O-RING 10X2

1400811 REP.KIT F/DBL LNCE SPINDL

1401983 50FT. NON MARK HOSE COLD

1401991 66FT. NON MARK HOSE COLD

1402007 82.5FT NON MARK HOSE COLD

1402064 HP HOSE DN10 150DEG L15000mm

1402072 20M2 WIRE HOSE 3/8DN10

1402080 HOSE 25M

1402098 100FT. HOT/STEAM HOSE



1402569 QUICK COUPLING

1402759 STEAM HOSE 50 M COMPL.

1402809 MALE QUICK COUPLING COMPLETE

1404805 INLET HOSE

1405398 HP HOSE SWIVEL

1405460 INTERNAL HIGH PRESS. HOSE

1405569 5/16 1 WIRE HOSE COMPL. 10M

1405574 HIGH PRESSURE HOSE COMPLETE

14506 TERMINAL

14522 SPRING  0.7X9.7X14.5

14648 WASHER

14805 WASHER

15587 RUBBER WASHER SC

15846 FUSE 25A

15861 DRUM CLEANING NOZZLE

15889 BLIND RIVET

1600444 ELBOW

1600493 Nippel F. Q-COUPL. 3/8 Inch

1600535 CONNECTION FOR GAUGE

1600568 HOSE SOCKET

1600659 QUICK COUPLING NIPPLE

1601079 THREADED CONNECTION

1602036 1/4IN UNION CONNECTOR

1602127 TIGHTENING WASHER

1602333 PLUG

1602770 THREADED CONNECTION

1602945 QUICK COUPLING

1603101 QC NIPPLE STAINLESSCOLD

1603119 ELBOW

1603422 THREADED CONNECTION

1603430 UNION NUT

1603448 CUTTING RING

1603869 DOUBLE NOZZLEGUARD

1604222 FILTER

1604248 FUEL FILTER

1604487 ELBOW 12

1605955 INLET QC NIPPLE

1605971 ELBOW

1606110 ELBOW STAINLESS

1608256 CONNECTION 18X1/2

1608611 NOZZLE GUARD

1609300 NIPPLE HOSE

1609304 ELBOW

1609325 NIPPLE FOR SPRAY LANCE STAN.L

1618HPW SCREWING

16443 O-RING

16860 SCREW SC



16861 SCREW DRV

16912 O-RING

16998 O-RING

17106 INSET

17508 SOAP STRAINER

1756 FILTER FUEL

1800317 WASHER 10.5X22.0X1.25 A ISO 7090 ZN

1800341 LOCK NUT

1800465 NUT M10  DIN 934

1801075 PACKING RING 23.8X17.2X2 3/8 INCH St-NBR

1801182 WASHER M8

1802057 SEGER CIRCLIP 20X1.2

1802115 SCREW M8X40

1802503 LOCK RING

1802511 CIRCLIP 28X1.5 DIN471A

1802529 CIRCLIP

1802602 CRATER-POINT SCREW M4X6

1802651 TAPTITE

1802891 SCREW

1802917 WASHER  M8 Ø8.4X18X1 A2 DIN125

1802974 NUT

1803048 VIBRATION DAMPER

1803220 LOCK NUT

1803329 CABLE BINDER  BLACK

1803402 LOCK NUT

1803485 MAGNET

1803493 TIGHTENING WASHER

1803535 NUT

1803956 TAPTITE M 4 X 12

1805100 HOSE CLIP

1807932 SELF-SEALING WASHER

1808088 CLAMP FOR PRESSURE GAUGE

18086 SHEET METAL SCREW

1810068 NUT M12

1810191 HOSE CLIP 13-27 A4 SS

1810225 HOSE CLIP

1810241 SEALING WASHER

1810266 SCREW M8X12 A2 DIN933

1810274 WASHER, M8

1810332 HOSE CLIP 47-67

1813799 LOCK WASHER

1814086 SEEGER CIRCLIP

1814585 SCREW 3X12 TREAD-CUTTING

1814614 SCREW

1814679 HOSE CLIP

1814730 SCREW 30X10B

1821 SCREWJOINT-STRAIGHT 3/8IN



18274 COUNTERSUNK SCREW  M4X12

19620 O-RING 15.42 DIA X 2.62

19639 SPRING A 8X7X25

19961 REED SWITCH

2003481 HUP CAP KIT

2004265 HUB-CAP

2010908 NON MARKING WHEEL

2012144 CASTER W/BRAKE

2012243 CONTAINER FUEL 20L

20862 6-KT R1 431 MS

2200285 OIL CUP

2201854 CAP FOR OIL CUP

2400109 INLET TUBE

2400125 HOSE RELIEF BLACK

24347 O-RING

24499 FUSE 315 MA M DIA5X20

2600286 SPRING DM 29

2600328 SPRING WASHER

2602274 2602274 RET SPRING

26817 ALL-OR-NOTHING RELAY

2762 WASHER  8.4X1.6

2764 WASHER 6.4X1.6

2800035 NOZZLE 1506

2800043 NOZZLE 6530

2800076 NOZZLE GUARD SINGLE

2800084 SEWER NOZZLE 02K/A2

2800142 BURNER NOZZLE

2800340 NOZZLE 1505

2800548 BURNER NOZZLE

2800589 NOZZLE 15065

2800605 FOAM NOZZLE

2800639 FOAM NOZZLE

2800894 SEWER NOZZLE

2801058 NOZZLE 15075 SPRAY

2802437 HIGH PRESS. NOZZLE 1505

2802452 HIGH PRESS. NOZZLE 1506

2802460 HIGH PRESS. NOZZLE 15065

2802696 NOZZLE FOR 6401193

2802712 NOZZLE 1,0 GAL/H 3,72KG/ 60 H

2838 PACKING RING 14X3

28877 SWITCH 10A 400V AC

29931 ROTARY SWITCH TRITON

3000031 O-RING

3000049 O-RING

3000064 O-RING

3000270 O-RING

3000320 O-RING



3000361 GASKET

3000460 O-RING

3000825 O-RING

3000924 U-SLEEVE FOR SPRAY GUN

3001070 O-RING 131 X 16

3001096 O-RING

3001104 O-RING

3001112 O-RING

3001146 OIL GASKET

3001179 O-RING 396 X 24

3001195 SLIDE RING

3001203 O-RING 62 X 24

3001211 O-RING

3001237 GASKET

3001252 O-RING

3001377 HEAD GASKET Ø11.9XØ4.9X1.27

3001427 LEAD-IN RUBBER

3001492 O-RING

3001500 O-RING

3001518 O-RING

3001559 O-RING

3001674 O-RING

3001682 O-RING

3001716 O-RING

3001740 O-RING

3001914 SEAL

3002029 O-RING

3002144 O-RING 14.3 X 2.4 NITRIL 70 SH

3003654 O-RING

3003670 O-RING

3003860 O-RING

3003886 O-RING

3004009 O-RING

3004108 O-RING 5.28X1.78 NITRIL 90 SH

3004221 O-RING 16X2 NITRIL 70 SHORE

3004242 O-RING

3004304 O-RING

3004321 O-RING

301000074 RESISTOR 470 OHM 3W

301000177 POSEIDON CPL.

301000181 ELECTRONIC CONTROL UNIT

301000188 ELECTRIC BOX

301000189 ELECTRIC BOX COVER

301000246 MANOMETER 0-300 BAR P478K

301000263 FUSE  0.63A/500AT +  6.

301000267 KLEBESCH

301000276 RING 45X0 34X20



301000293 SWITCH

301000402 RESISTANCE 15KOHM/7W

301000403 CAPACITOR 98    F 330V

301000415 CAPACITOR FOR POSEIDON

301000447 HANDLE PREASSEMBLY

301000450 SHROUD NEPTUNE 5 BLUE

301000453 COVER NEPTUNE 7

301000456 SIDE CABINET - RIGHT

301000457 CABINET CLIP

301000458 TANK FUEL/DETERGENT NEPTUNE 5+

301000495 HOUSING

301000510 BASE FRAME NEPTUNE 5  7

301000534 BOILER COVER OUTER

301000554 CASTOR WHEEL W/BRAKE

301000560 COVER ANTI SCALE TANK

301000561 TANK COVER DETERGENT

301000562 ANTI SCALE TANK

301000563 WATER BREAK TANK

301000582 BUSHING

301000584 CABINET LOCK - 29X28

301000585 DOOR LOCK - 29X28

301000606 COVER 150X38

301000614 PUMP OIL CUP

301000615 COVER 70X155

301000618 GASKET 32X201

301000620 GASKET 796X 66X10

301000624 SWIVEL HOUSING DIA 45 X 41.7

301000627 FITTING

301000634 LENS FUEL GAUGE

301000636 AXLE 15X435 PP

301000644 FUEL GAUGE

301000678 DISPLAY CIRCUIT BOARD

301000680 MAIN CIRCUIT BOARD

301000687 TERMINAL

301000689 END PLATE

301000695 FLOAT SWITCH LS01 M.LTG 10VA

301000729 FLAME SENSOR

301000730 TEMPERATURE SENSOR

301000731 END SWITCH 250V

301000732 THERMO FUSE

301000733 CRANK 190X175X45

301000774 HOLDER

301000778 RETURN LINE 30.9X34

301000781 ELECTRIC BOX

301000782 COVER 1282X1125

301000787 HOUSING

301000804 ROTARY KNOB



301000845 SEAL

301000847 DISTRIBUTOR HEXAGON 36X39

301000852 COVER FOR FAN HOUSING

301000854 HP-HOSE 8X610

301000855 HP-HOSE 8X650

301000856 HP-HOSE

301000857 HP HOSE 8X830

301000858 IGNITION CORD - 7X500

301000859 IGNITION CORD - 7X650

301000879 IGNITION TRANSFORMER

301000880 BURNERMOTOR

301000886 FUEL NOZZLE 1.35 GAL h60

301000888 FUEL PUMP 24 V DIESEL ONLY

301000889 BURNER FAN

301000903 DISCHARGER VALVE  NEPTUNE

301000904 POSEIDON 5 UNLOADER VALVE

301000905 PISTON 14.6X25.5

301000911 SAFETY VALVE COMPLETE 250 BAR

301000916 INSULATION KIT

301000934 HOLDER FLAMESENSOR

301000952 End Switch, 250V 0.1A W. Wire 2X0.25 JST

301000969 BOILER SHELL CPL. NEPTUNE 7

301000970 GASKER KIT

301000976 HOLLOW SCREW

301000979 SUSTAINER 62X 94

301000980 HOLLOW SCREW G1/2-G3/4

301000982 EXTENSION G1/8 I-A X76

301000989 WHEEL 250X75

301001000 VALVE 51X70

301001004 CLOSING CAP WITH DIA13MM HOLE

301001005 CAP 33X10X115

301001017 CAPACITOR 60    F/450V

301001056 STARTING CAPACITOR 98    F 330

301001058 CONTACT START/STOP

301001059 TRANSFORMER 220V/460V 24

301001060 TRANSFORMER 115V/200V 24/8V 48

301001062 COVER BLUE NEPTUNE 3

301001068 OIL ATOMIZER 135GAL/H 60 H

301001069 HOLDER TEMPERATURE SENSOR

301001070 CONSOLE 263X220X412

301001076 WHEEL CAP 180

301001077 WHEEL CAP 234

301001089 EXTERNAL CHIMNEY ADAPTOR

301001090 CRANE HOOK

301001092 HOSE HP DIA X 1175MM

301001095 COVER COMPLETE

301001096 HP-SWIRVEL



301001098 COIL NEPTUNE 5

301001099 COIL NEPTUNE 7

301001100 HP-HOSE

301001104 ELECTRONICS F. COLD WATER W. MICROSWITCH

301001112 FASTENING RING

301001114 REAR BEARING COVER

301001115 FAN HOUSING

301001117 FAN WHEEL

301001118 FAN WHEEL

301001136 PLUG G 1/2/SW 24 X 17

301001139 DISTANCE SPACER

301001140 WASHER ADJUSTING 80X80X0.05

301001141 WASHER ADJUSTING 80X80X0.10

301001142 WASHER ADJUSTING 80X80X0.20

301001146 PISTON KIT - 18

301001147 PISTON KIT - 20

301001148 PISTON SEALING KIT 18

301001149 PISTON SEALING KIT 20

301001150 KIT OIL SEALING

301001151 SUPPORT RING KIT 18

301001152 SUPPORT RING KIT 20

301001153 VALVE KIT 6 FOR PUMP

301001154 THRUST COLLAR 18 NP5-PUMPE

301001155 THRUST COLLAR 20 NP5-PUMPE

301001156 PISTON ROD

301001168 CONNECTING ROD

301001170 CYLINDER HEAD 18MM PISTON

301001183 GASKET 101.5X101.5X2  BLACK EPDM

301001187 SIDE CABINET NEPTUNE 3

301001188 COVERING RIGTH NEPTUNE 3

301001189 COVER NE

301001190 COVER

301001195 REPAIR KIT - UNLOADER VALVE

301001196 FLOAT SWITCH

301001210 ELECTRICAL CONTROL BOX

301001227 LABEL CONTROL PANEL

301001230 ELECTRONIC CONTROL UNIT NEPTU

301001231 ELECTRONIC CONTROL UNIT NEPTU

301001236 CABLE TRANSFO 2-POL PRIMARY 2

301001261 LOCKING BOLT  D29X35

301001263 ADAPTER FOR HOSE REEL

301001278 AIR DISTRIBUTOR 79X592

301001280 DISTRIBUTOR NEPTUNE 3

301001283 HOLDER F. LANCEHOLDER 62 X 71

301001292 SCREW CAP 988

301001296 LINE RETURN 30X34X43

301001297 HOLLOW SCREW G1/2-G3/4X72 S



301001348 FUEL PUMP 24V

301001367 THERMAL INSULATION 310X79 NE

301001371 CALORIFIER KIT NEPTUNE 3 ST

301001392 HOSE NOZZLE 8 M10X1 CUZN

301001416 SUCTION HOSE 22X275

301001458 PUMP

301001489 SET SEAL

301001491 SET SEAL

301001492 SET BEARING RING

301001494 SET VALVE

301001496 PLUG M22/SW 21X22.5

301001548 FUEL NOZZLE HOLDER SW22X655

301001595 CAPACITOR

301001660 ELECTRONIC CONTROL UNIT 120V

301001683 AIR DISTRIBUTOR 80X592

301001688 HOSE REEL KIT NEPTUNE 3 66FT

301001754 COIL OUTLET HOSE

301001773 BOILER COVER INNER NEPTUNE 3

301001797 VALVE UNLOADER NEPTUNE 6

301001811 GASKET 500X7X2

301001833 BAFFLE PLATE 90X592

301001834 AIR DISTRIBUTOR

301001850 REPAIR KIT - UNLOADER VALVE N

301001873 PLUG 5-POL. SERVICE TIME

301001906 CAP CLOSING DIA 12 X 21.5

301001912 FITTING 4/ 4 CUZN/NI

301002039 VALVE KIT

301002049 PISTON KIT 20MM

301002051 OIL SEAL KIT

301002052 PACKING KIT

301002070 CONNECTOR 4 G1/8

301002072 TUBULAR CROOKED 4X210X339X67

301002083 IGNITION TRANSFORMER 110-120 50-60

301002100 FUEL PUMP SP 55 4316M

301002173 MOTOR TRAVERSE

301002275 HOSE 3/8 QC 33FT

301002294 COVER PRINTED POSEIDON 3

301002304 AXLE DIA 15 X 1.5

301002320 CAPACITOR 70¦F 450V

301002353 INRUSH CURRENT LIMITER 5 OHM /

301002368 ADAPTER 1/8 NPSM-1/4

301002370 EW PLUG 2 W/ GASKET PE

301002373 VALVE KIT

301002375 OIL SEAL KIT

301002376 SEAL KIT

301002377 SUPPORT RING KIT

301002404 SUCTION FITTING



301002458 REED SWITCH 8X75 5A/250V

301002459 IGNITION TRANSFORMER

301002483 VALVE EASY START 3/8

301002490 HOSE PIPE CLEANER W/O NOZZLE33

301002505 IGNITION WIRE

301002545 VALVE BLOCK

301002548 FILTER

301002557 DISC

301002562 VALVE KIT 6X

301002565 PISTON KIT DIA 14

301002569 SEAL OIL

301002570 RING PACKING DIA 14/28 X 11.5

301002659 FUSE 20A

301002754 MICRO-SWITCH 250V/20AAC NC FS 6.3

301002788 HOOK FOR HOSE PP

301002798 CAPACITOR 400/450V

301002856 FUEL NOZZLE 0.75 60 DEG.

301002926 INLINE FILTER 101X36.5X6 KU

301003031 UNLOADER VALVE KIT FOR AR 280

301003032 O-RING REGULATION SAFETY

301003036 EASY START KIT

301003042 KIT PISTON GUIDE

301003078 Oil seal

301003079 BEARING 7305

301003080 BEARING 6205 ZZ

301003095 KIT EASY START

301003137 WOBBLE DISC 11

301003168 OIL CAP

301150004 NOZZLE TORNADO 1590

301150005 NOZZLE TORNADO 0475

301150009 IGNITION ELECTRODE KIT

302000629 ELECTRONIC FLOW MEASUREMENT

302000632 SWITCH BOX

302000825 ELECTRONICS

31000121 VALVE HOUSING GASKET KIT

31000122 ROCKER ARM KIT

31000126 HOUSING SCREW KIT

31000131 SPRING

31000132 HOUSING KIT

31000134 ARM FOR TRIGGER KIT

31000135 TRIGGER KIT

31000143 TRIGGER LOCK

31000145 LANCE COUPLING

31000149 REAR BEARING 6306 2Z C3 150 DEGREES RF

31000150 REAR BEARING COVER EME

31000151 REAR BEARING EME

31000154 VALVE HOUSING KIT



31000287 SPACER KIT 3 PCS

31000305 ERGO 2000 VALVE SEAT KIT

31000343 PISTON SEAL KIT 1PH

31000466 PISTON KIT 18MM

31000491 D BEARING COVER COMPLETE

31000569 SUCTION HOSE D22X295 NR/SBR SH

31000576 VALVE KIT 6 PCS

31000893 REP. KIT FLOAT VALVE W.O. GUID

31000939 PISTON KIT FOR MICROSWITCH

31000940 FITTING KIT FOR MICROSWITCH

31000978 REGULATION SAFETY BLOCK

31000988 INJECTOR

31000989 O-RING KIT FOR INJECTOR

31000992 PISTON KIT D18

31000993 BEARING KIT 1MM

31001006 MOTOR NA4 - 2.2KW/230V/50HZ/1PH

31001018 DVD EZPARTS NILFISK 2015

31001037 SWITCHBOX ASSEMBLY for NA4 MH

31001042 Insulation assy B2.5

31001081 FUEL PUMP FILTER

3136 HEXAGON NUT  M6

3200615 AXIAL ROLLER BEARING

3200623 REAR BEARING

3200656 NEEDLE BEARING INA K 40X46X17

3200664 NEEDLE BEARING

3200672 KEY

3200680 BALL BEARING

3201019 BALL BEARING

32091 O RING

32541 MALE QUICK CONNECT 5100

3400322 INSULATION RUBBER

3400439 PLUG

3401726 VALVE WITHOUT HSNG

3401727 VALVE WITHOUT COIL EVSI20

3403169 SOLENOID VALVE COMP. C

3403177 SOLENOID VALVE COMPL. H

34218 Filter

34225 FILTER FOR FLOAT VALVE Ø19.5 KU

34240 COVERING

3448 SOCKET

3453 HEXAGON HEAD CAP SCREW

34756 IGNITION ELECTRODES

3600301 PRESSURE GAUGE

3600996 PRESSURE GAUGE

3601262 PRESSURE GAUGE 0-300 BAR

3702 O-RING 24 X 2

3800984 COUPLING



3800992 COUPLING

3802170 CONTACT

3802246 FUSE 16 A 250V

3803764 SEAL TET 5-7C RUBBER

3803772 SEAL TET 7-10C RUBBER

3804812 HUBA MAGNETVALVE

3807518 TERMINAL STRIP

3808151 SOLENOID / COIL 24 V 50HZ

3808250 FUSE 1.25A

3810124 START/STOP SWITCH

3812385 FUSE 6.3 AT

3812542 IGNITION TRANSFORMER 230V

3817095 PLUG 12 POLE

3817319 OVERLD SWITCH KTA 3-25-16

3817582 LEVEL SWITCH COMPL. MPS

3817640 TRANSFORMER 440V 60HZMPS

3819521 FUSE 0.8A-250V F1/F2

3819539 FUSE 5X25 1A-250V F3

3819745 FUSE 10 AT F3

3821089 Coil

3821182 START/STOP SWITCH KSA-2

3821343 CAPACTIOR OPERA. 220V

3821499 ROTARY SWITCH

3821512 PUSHBUTTON SWITCH

3821519 MAIN SWITCH

3821562 KEY

3821694 FLAT CABLE

3821726 START/STOP SWITCH

3821793 CAPACITOR 50 UF

3821795 CAPACITOR 100UF

3830121 KNOB FOR MAIN SWITCH

3913 HEXAGON SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW

3938 SCREW JOINT F QUICK COUPL

4036 SHEET SCREW B 29 X 95 SQ 450

40907 O-RING

40972 SPRING

41132 COMPRESSION SPRING

42768 O-RING

43127 FLOAT VALVE

43433 WHEEL

43435 CAP

43884 HOLDER FOR CIRCUIT BOARD

43975 RETAINING PIN WHEEL

43989 SINGLE SPEED SWITCH

4600575 PRESSURE ACCUMULATOR 0.45-175

4600854 COVER PLUG

46361 CASTOR



46363 CLAMPING RING  D25

46918 PIPE CLEANING ROTATY NOZZLE 1/8INC IG DN

4800151 COIL

4809131 BRANCH PIECE COMPLETE

4820 HEXAGON SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW

48875 NOZZLE TURBOHAMMER HEAD .0550 W11

48981 TURBO HAMMER 070

49473 PRESSURE GUAGE SC

49900 SUPPORTING RING 80X110X10

49924 BUFFER 30X20/M8X25

5100 SCREW  M6X45  ISO 4762

5127 PACKING RING 21X26

5206065 AIR PRESSURE HOSE 1/2 (1 METER)

5218433 PUMP OIL NA5 1X1 LITER BOTTLE

5218602 PUMP OIL 68 1 QT

5226253 HOSE BY THE METER

5226295 HOSE 1 METER LONG

5283 HOSE NOZZLE

5301424 PUMP OIL 100 1 1 L

5606 SHEET METAL SCREW

5613 ELBOW SC

56383113 VALVE HYDRAULIC

56519 O - RING PC

56558 PISTON VALVE SC

56727 SCREW KB50X20 WN1412

57571 MAGNET DX 930-2

5905 ANTI-FRICTION BEARING

5945 SCREW M6 X 30

6008041 VALVE HANDLE COMPLETE

60141 HOSE 2X 800 400BAR

6100602 RETAINING RING

6100607 FAN WITH SCREW

6100609 GUARD FOR FAN

6100610 CYLINDER BLOCK

6100611 REAR BEARING COVER

6100631 THRUST COLLAR

6100666 RING FOR RETURN SPRING

6100710 STAY BOLT

6100711 STAY BOLT L 261MM

6100718 WASHER 10 X 16 X 1

6100719 THRUST COLLAR

6100907 HEAD CYLINDER

6100919 DRIP NOZZLE

6100921 LOCKING BUSCH F. PISTON

6100925 PISTON F. BY-PASS VALVE

6100928 LOCK NUT

6100937 HOUSING WATER FILTER



6100940 ADJUSTMENT SCREW F.SAFETY

6100941 FILTER L 7CM

6100980 SET SCREW F. ADJUSTMENT NUT

6100984 BUSHING F.ADJUSTMENT SPINDLE

6100985 LOCK WASHER

6100991 HANDLE NV27

6100995 WASHER

6100996 GUIDE PIN

6101018 SOCKET FOR QUICK COUPLING

6101038 PISTON

6101042 VALVE COVER

6101061 PISTON RING 03

6101069 SAFETY DISK

6101094 BRASS FILTER HOUSING

6101428 CABINET ALTO 03K

6101625 COVER F. SLUDGE CONTAINER

6101750 FRONT BEARING COVER COMP.

6101753 BY-PASS VALVE COMP.

6101766 33FT STANDARD HOSE HOT

6101767 33FT NON-MARK COLD WATR HOSE

6101778 SPINDLE COMP.

6101784 VALVE PISTON COMP.

6102614 HUB CAP COMPLETE

61037 FLEXO POWER JET NOZZLE

61041 LANCE REPAIR KIT ERGO 1000

6109046 GASKET SET 03

6120624 BUSHING FOR CYLINDER HEAD

6124200 NOZZLE GUARD TORNADO

61266 SWITCH 61 5 A 250 V

61268 MOTION LEVEL 220-240V

61442 CONNECTOR

61467 HEXAGON NUT M8 TENSILOCK

6150400 DRAIN PLUG

6150642 BOTTOM SCREW

6150675 SOCKET

6159027 GASKET/SEAL KIT 02

6160607 TIGHTENINGRING

6160608 KEY

6160610 SOCKET FOR OILGLASS

6162402 PRESS.PIPE FOR GAUGE

6162603 WASHER

6162617 WASHER FOR OIL CUP

6162618 THROTTLE CONTROL 4503KB

6162619 HOUSING FOR THROT.CONTROL

6162634 CABLE PROTECTION

6162914 PRESSURE PIPE FOR GAUGE

6164602 GASKET



61659 OIL NOZZLE 1.25 GAL - 60 DEGREES  -  66 KW

6180906 PLUG W/O-RING

6180910 THRUST COLLAR COMPL.

6180913 PLUG W/O-RING

6180916 INJECTOR NOZZLE W/O-RING

6183050 SPACER 3 PCS. PER PACKAGE

6183051 SPACER 3 PCS.

6184074 WHEEL

6184100 FUEL FILTER

6184288 UNION NUT

6184303 WATER SHIELD

6184359 ELECTRODE HOLDER COMPL.

6184583 FILTER HOUSING

6184801 PLUG THICK

6184847 IGNITION TRANSF.W/CAPACITR

6184927 SWING ARM WITH MAGNET

6200250 BOILER TOP OUTSIDE

6200253 BOILER BOTTOM INSIDE

6200255 INNER BOILER SLEEVE

6200260 CLAMP FOR ELECTRODE

6200273 WASHER

6200281 SPACING PIECE

6200282 GASKET FOR BOILER

6200296 NUT

6200299 PACKING CORD

6200326 IGNITION ELECTRODE 03V

6200354 BOILER TOP INSIDE

6200355 BOILER BOTTOM OUTSIDE

6200360 ELBOW FOR COIL

6200373 COVER

6200389 FLAME TUBE

6200428 BELT 02V/A2V 60HZ

6200458 OIL PUMP BRACKET

6200466 FUEL FILTER COMPL.

6200484 THREADED CONNECTION

6200529 DRAIN SCREW

6200554 PISTON COMPL.

6200558 THREADED CONNECTIONCOMP

6200561 SPINDLE

6200574 FLW.SWITCH AFTER 020590

62007 OUTLET FILTER KIT

62009 SQ850 MAIN SWITCH

6201359 BURNER COIL FOR CONTRACTOR

6201534 SEAT

6201535 SEAT

6201545 HOUSING FOR FLOW SWITCH

6220250 NOZZLE HOLDER



6220351 FLAME TUBE

6220354 BURNER TUBE

6220393 BURNER COIL 03

6220403 SUCTION FUNNEL

6220404 COUPLING HOSE 95MM

6220409 BELT 50HZ L 725 12MM

6220410 BELT 03V 60HZ-28OD-    W

6220530 HOUSING

6220554 THREADED CONNECTION

6220555 FLOW SWITCH

6220557 INTERNAL HIGH PRESSURE HOSE

6220596 VENTING VALVE

6220681 ELBOW

6221552 VENTING VALVE

6221773 REED SWITCH W/O-RING

6228159 COVER FOR CONTRACTOR

6228350 OUTLET FOR COIL COMPL.

6228377 FLAME SENSOR

6228419 AXLE FOR BLOWER

6228551 FLOW SWITCH COMPL.

6228554 PISTON

6228663 GASKET

6228913 WASHER FOR COUPLER RUBBER

6231BL SPRING SC , Blue Line

62399 HOLDER

6240091 GASKET

62401 HOUSING FOR MICRO SWITCH

6240257 CERAMIC MAT FOR BOILER

62695 SPRING SUPPORT

62696 HEXAGON NUT  M24X1.5X6

62697 BANJO BOLT

62706 O-RING

62708 VALVE SEAT

62710 UNION NUT  M24X1.5X21

62722 CASTING

62724 CONTACT PISTON 250BAR

62730 SAFETY VALVE 200BAR

62877 FLOAT

62878 Diaphragm, Rubber

6300071 CYLINDER BLOCK  COMP.

6300080 STEEL SUCTION VALVE COMP.

6300152 RELIEF VALVE

6300250 VENTING SCREW

6300262 HOSE UNION

6300300 PUMP BRACKET

6300846 WHITE LANCE 40IN 4.5

6300853 YELLOW LANCE 40IN1550/7.0



6300870 SILVER LANCE 37IN 2300/4.5

6300883 PRE-NOZZLE NO.3 1.80

6301117 FLOW SWITCH COMPL.

6301166 CERAMIC PISTON  C3

6301270 FILTER

6301302 COVER

6301368 STAY BOLT

6301392 SPACER RING FOR MOTOR-PUMP

63056 REG. BLOCK REP. KIT

63058 BYPASS VERBINDING

63090 PRESSURE ACCUMULATOR

63136 MUFFE M16X15 SW 19X24

63214 INDUSTRIAL KIT EXTRA

63216 INDUSTRIAL TOOL SET F. ATTIX

63347 FLOAT VALVE

6350454 PISTON

6350463 PISTON

63538 CONTACT PISTON

6367 ANTI-FRICTION BEARING

63792 SUPPORTING RING  16.26X2.18

63871 FLOAT VALVE  3/4 DN10 SS MAX 90 DEGR C

63906 RELAY 12 - 37 AMP

63910 CONTACT  100-C23KF10 23

63915 CONTACT 100-C30KF10 230

6400016 7FT. ROTARY BRUSH

6400018 3FT. ROTARY BRUSH

6400019 7FT. ROTARY BRUSH

6400036 U/CARRIAGE WASHER ALL

6400067 4IN DBL.LANCE W/1506 NOZL

6400087 8FT WASHING BRUSH ALL

6400088 WASH BRUSH L1550 MM

6400113 4IN DBL. LANCE W/1505 NOZL

6400143 VALVE CONE

6400375 SAND PROBE+HOSE

6400379 SANDBLAST NOZLCARBD FLAT

6400627 AIR INJECTOR

6400628 THREADED CONNECTION

6400664 CONNECTION PIECE

6400712 SUPPORTING PIPE F. BANJOPIPE

6401067 ATTACH.BETWN.GUN&DRAIN HOSE

6401193 DISTANCE/REACH LANC.4.95FT

6401242 FOAM INJECTOR  W BYPASS

6401243 FOAM INJECTOR W/BYPASSSS

6401244 FOAM INJECTOR

6401245 FOAM INJECTOR HIGH RESISTANT

6401246 02 INJECTOR COMPLETE

6401247 03 INJECTOR COMPLETE



6401266 DRAIN CLEANER 05 20M HOSE

6401268 DRAIN CLEANER 06  20M HOSE

6401365 SAND LNCE FLAT/RUBBER/03

6401431 LONG NATURAL ROTARY BRUSH

6401432 NYLON REPL. BRUSH ROTARY

6402016 CURVED LANCE

6402317 RUB SNDBLST NOZ 10PK

6404368 FOAM LANCE COMPL. SHORT

6404369 FOAM LANCE 4FT

6408000 ADJUSTING KNOB COMPL.

6408001 SPINDLE COMPL.

6408019 STRAINER

6408022 NOZZLE HEAD YELLOW  0500 VARIO

6408023 NOZZLE HEAD RED 055

6408024 NOZZLE HEAD GREEN 06

6408025 NOZZLE HEAD GREY 065

6408040 DBL LNCE NOZL.REP.KIT 05

6408041 DBL LNCE NOZL.REP.KIT 055

6408042 REPAIR KIT POWERSPEED VARIO 06

6408043 REPAIR KIT POWERSPEED VARIO065

6410762 ROTARY BRUSH

6420009 PC-BOARD 24V.F.FLAM SENSR

6420013 PC-BOARD DC/AC

6420023 INTERFACE FOR ALARM MPS

6420025 CIRCUIT BOARD

6420251 TEMP SENSOR PT500

6423561 TRANSFORMER

64236 Converter M27X1.5

64301 HOHLSCHRAUBE M24X15 20 SW27

64304 Hollow Screw

64305 O-RING

64306 O-RING

64307 O-RING

64314 REP.KIT VALVE PISTON

6441 O-RING 11 X 2

64445 NO SCALE VALVE

64580 ROTARY BUTTON

64581 PIPE D10 X D4 X 20 BLACK POM

64773 AUXILIARY CONTACT 100-SBL11

6510 WATERINLET HOSE C700/50

65202 BLUE CAP

6520605 HANDLE

6526026 VALVE SYSTEM REPAIR KIT

6526487 LOCK

6528569 HANDLE HOSE REEL

6528583 VALVE HOUSING X-TRA

6528613 HOSE COMPLETE STEEL ARM 15M



6578 CAP NUT 32MM

6698 THERMOSTAT 30-150 GR.C SC

7300034 MOTOR PUMP LEFT 3X440/60

7300061 BY PASS VALVE COMP.

7300072 MOTOR 3X440V 60HZ

7302024 PLUG

7302029 KEW HOUSING NONRETURN VALVE

7302031 HOSE COMPL.

7302040 PLUG

7302041 NIPPLE

7302042 HOSE SOCKET

7302043 PIPE

7302045 NON-RETURN VALVE COMPLETE

7302047 PRESSURE SWITCH

7302048 OVERFLOW VALVE COMPLETE

7302049 OVERFLOW SWITCH COMP.

7302050 MANIFOLD

7302052 OIL FITTING

7302053 TUBING

7302055 HEXAGON NIPPLE

7303008 DISTRIBUTOR BLOCK

7303010 HANDLE

7303043 SLIDING RAIL  LEFT

7303044 SLIDING RAIL  RIGHT

7305010 WATER TANK

7305031 FILTER

7306011 TIMER

7306029 PC BOARD DELTA BOOSTER

7424 O-RING 8.76x1.8 DIN 3771 NBR70

7813 Alto Nozzle. 25deg

80518 DETERGENT CANISTER NEPTUNE

8894 SCREW DIN 912  M8 X 20  8.8 FZB

8919 SCREW  M8X12

8952 HEX M10 LOCK NUT NYLON INSERT ISO 10511

909100042 6KT- M6X50

909100143 PAN HEAD SCREW M4X 45

909100144 WAVE SPRING WASHER B5 DIN137 S

909100162 ROLLER BEARING 30205 DIN 720

909100163 ROLLER BEARING 30304 DIN 720

909100164 COUNTERSUNK SCREW

909100169 GRIP PALM

909100173 O-RING 560 X 50 NBR70

909100174 Roller Bearing

909100175 ROLLER BEARING

909100204 ROTARY KNOB  6X5 ALTO BLUE

909100214 ROTARY KNOB GR.1 4KT.

909100426 DISC 16 17 X 30 X 3



909100431 O-RING DIA 85 X 3

909100432 BEARING ROLLER 51109

9523 O-RING SC

9569 O-RING 9X15

9570 INT. HEXAG BOLT

9580 BALL FOR NON-RETURN VALVE

9858 O-RING

CM107340542-02 SC UNO 7P, With Stainless Steel Package,- 440V/3PH/60Hz

CM107340622-01 SC DUO 7P, With Stainless Steel Package -  440V/3PH/60Hz

G120381 O-RING 18 X 2

G120414 OIL SEALING RING +30X+47X7























*** THIS REQUIRES A CUSTOM QUOTE***  SC DUO Stainless Steel Frame & Cabinet - Factory Installed Only


